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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 9 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
7/16/2021 - 13:53 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:35.04 214 47.56 47.48
2. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:35.43 211 46.75 48.68
3. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:38.72 191 49.06 49.66
4. MRDJEN, Filip 10 11. April 1:40.73 180 48.13 52.60
5. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 1:41.23 177 49.28 51.95
6. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:49.75 139 54.85 54.90
7. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 1:50.52 136
8. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 1:51.36 133 53.77 57.59
9. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Barakuda 1:58.09 111 57.95 1:00.14

DSQ VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:53.44 54.84 58.60

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:24.65 303
2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:25.36 295 41.01 44.35
3. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:29.42 257 44.01 45.41
4. MITROVIC, Milos 09 BPK 1:31.60 239 43.63 47.97
5. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 1:31.75 238 43.99 47.76
6. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:35.06 214
7. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:35.23 213 46.27 48.96
8. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 1:38.58 192 46.83 51.75

ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:38.58 192
10. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:40.71 180 50.60 50.11
11. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:41.59 175 48.06 53.53
12. VESELINOVIC, Adam 09 Panta Rei 1:43.22 167 49.92 53.30
13. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:43.46 166 50.39 53.07
14. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:48.09 145 51.13 56.96
15. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 1:48.30 144 50.18 58.12
16. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:49.41 140 52.30 57.11
17. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 2:01.46 102 57.08 1:04.38

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:15.93 420 36.44 39.49
2. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:18.22 384
3. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:23.54 315 39.41 44.13
4. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:23.89 311 40.21 43.68
5. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:25.84 290
6. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:28.22 268 42.22 46.00
7. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:28.61 264 42.23 46.38
8. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:29.41 257 41.85 47.56
9. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 1:33.85 222 44.24 49.61

10. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:39.47 186 46.88 52.59
11. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:43.64 165 48.86 54.78

DSQ DJURASKOVIC, Arso 08 Usce
DSQ LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:38.13 47.34 50.79

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:09.53 547 33.34 36.19
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:10.04 535 33.13 36.91
3. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:10.55 524 33.46 37.09
4. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 1:10.58 523 33.44 37.14
5. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 1:11.88 495
6. MASLO, Strahinja 06 Partizan 1:12.07 491 34.16 37.91
7. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.59 461 34.46 39.13
8. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 BPK 1:15.03 435
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 9, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 1:15.31 430 36.39 38.92
10. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:15.54 426 36.20 39.34
11. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 1:16.34 413 36.23 40.11
12. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 1:16.75 407 35.47 41.28
13. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 1:19.42 367 38.17 41.25
14. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.23 343 37.83 43.40
15. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:26.42 285 41.52 44.90
16. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:27.77 272 42.40 45.37
17. GOLUB, Viktor 05 Vracar 1:29.37 257 41.70 47.67
18. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:32.15 235 43.91 48.24
19. STOJANOVIC, Ognjen 05 T11 1:32.20 234

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 1:04.61 682 30.14 34.47
2. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 1:07.17 607 32.70 34.47
3. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:09.53 547 33.34 36.19
4. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:10.04 535 33.13 36.91
5. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:10.55 524 33.46 37.09
6. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 1:10.58 523 33.44 37.14
7. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 1:11.88 495
8. MASLO, Strahinja 06 Partizan 1:12.07 491 34.16 37.91
9. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.59 461 34.46 39.13

10. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 BPK 1:15.03 435
11. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 1:15.31 430 36.39 38.92
12. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:15.54 426 36.20 39.34
13. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:15.93 420 36.44 39.49
14. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 1:16.34 413 36.23 40.11
15. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 1:16.75 407 35.47 41.28
16. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:18.22 384
17. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 1:19.42 367 38.17 41.25
18. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.23 343 37.83 43.40
19. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:23.54 315 39.41 44.13
20. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:23.89 311 40.21 43.68
21. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:24.65 303
22. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:25.36 295 41.01 44.35
23. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:25.84 290
24. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:26.42 285 41.52 44.90
25. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:27.77 272 42.40 45.37
26. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:28.22 268 42.22 46.00
27. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:28.61 264 42.23 46.38
28. GOLUB, Viktor 05 Vracar 1:29.37 257 41.70 47.67
29. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:29.41 257 41.85 47.56
30. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:29.42 257 44.01 45.41
31. MITROVIC, Milos 09 BPK 1:31.60 239 43.63 47.97
32. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 1:31.75 238 43.99 47.76
33. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:32.15 235 43.91 48.24
34. STOJANOVIC, Ognjen 05 T11 1:32.20 234
35. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 1:33.85 222 44.24 49.61
36. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:35.04 214 47.56 47.48
37. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:35.06 214
38. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:35.23 213 46.27 48.96
39. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:35.43 211 46.75 48.68
40. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 1:38.58 192 46.83 51.75

ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:38.58 192
42. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:38.72 191 49.06 49.66
43. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:39.47 186 46.88 52.59
44. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:40.71 180 50.60 50.11
45. MRDJEN, Filip 10 11. April 1:40.73 180 48.13 52.60
46. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 1:41.23 177 49.28 51.95
47. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:41.59 175 48.06 53.53
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 9, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

48. VESELINOVIC, Adam 09 Panta Rei 1:43.22 167 49.92 53.30
49. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:43.46 166 50.39 53.07
50. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:43.64 165 48.86 54.78
51. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:48.09 145 51.13 56.96
52. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 1:48.30 144 50.18 58.12
53. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:49.41 140 52.30 57.11
54. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:49.75 139 54.85 54.90
55. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 1:50.52 136
56. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 1:51.36 133 53.77 57.59
57. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Barakuda 1:58.09 111 57.95 1:00.14
58. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 2:01.46 102 57.08 1:04.38

DSQ DJURASKOVIC, Arso 08 Usce
DSQ LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:38.13 47.34 50.79
DSQ VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:53.44 54.84 58.60


